One-touch Fittings & Tubes with 1.8mm OD
OD 1.8mm one-touch fittings for the first time in the
pneumatic industry.
OD 1.8mm one-touch fittings for the first time in the
pneumatic industry. Min. bending radius is only
4mm, thus establishing a
very compact piping.
Min. bending radius is only
4mm, thus establishing a
very compact piping.
10 colors are available in standard.10 colors are available in standard.
11 types to suit a variety of piping needs.11 types to suit a variety of piping needs.
About 80% of volumetric size of the
conventional PISCO 4mm OD mini fittings.
About 80% of volumetric size of the
conventional PISCO 4mm OD mini fittings.
Applications
Small Cylinder          Small Solenoid valve      Miniature GripperSmall Cylinder          Small Solenoid valve      Miniature Gripper
-Small workpieces-handling
machine. (e.g. semi-
conductors.)
-Applications where reduction
in cost is necessary by energy-
savings.
-Small workpieces-handling
machine. (e.g. semi-
conductors.)
-Applications where reduction
in cost is necessary by energy-
savings.
Straight Elbow Straight
with hex hole
Different Dia.
Straight union
Straight Union Union Elbow Union Tee
Tee Branch Tee Reducer Plug
Model Designation of  Tube
Specification
One-touch Fittings
Fluid admitted       Air
Max. Operating pressure     145 psi  ( 1MPa)
Applicable vacuum level     -30in.Hg  ( -100kPa)
Operating temp. range 32~140deg.F ( 0~60deg.C)
Tube
Fluid admitted                                                  Air
Max. Operating pressure at 20 deg. C   102 psi ( 0.7MPa)
Applicable vacuum level    -30in.Hg  ( -100kPa)
Operating temperature range  5~140deg.F ( -15~60deg.C)
without freezing
Model Designation of Fittings
PISCO USA, INC. 100 Leland Ct., Unit A, Bensenville, IL 60106     Tel: 630-521-9920   Fax: 630-521-9927  Email: inquiry@pisco.com
Tube Fittings
Model Type
Tube size (oD1)
Tube Size (oD2) / Thread size (M)
M : Mini-type
C : Straight
OC : Straight with hex hole
L : Elbow
U : Straight
V : Straight with hex hole
E : Elbow
G : Different Dia. Union Straight
B : Tee
D : Branch Tee
P : Plug
GJ : Reducer
180 : 1.8mm OD
3 : 3mm OD (for PG type only)
4 : 4mm OD (for PG, PGJ types only)
M3 : M3 x 0.5 (for PC, POC, PL, PB, PD types only)
M5 : M5 x 0.8 (for PC, PL, PB, PD types only)
180 : 1.8mm OD (for PU, PV, PE, PG, PGJ types only)
No Code : (for PP type only)
Polyurethane Tube
Tube Size
Tube Length (m)
Tube Color
0180 : 1.8mm OD x 1.0mm ID
20 : 20 meters roll
CODE
COLOR Black Red Orange Ocher Yellow Green Blue
Clear
Blue Clear
Milk
White
* Contact PISCO for more details.